
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.831 $62.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 6
2nd 22.148 $47.00 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo 5
3rd 22.408 $31.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 4
4th 22.519 $16.00 Jody Crenshaw on Hickory Jack Flash 3
5th 22.624 Janet Brown on Cruz 2
6th 23.146 Savanna Drury on Cheeto 1
7th 23.264 MaKenna Christensen on Tex
8th 23.443 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
9th 31.096 Marita Wright on Melody Jo
N/T 422.502 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
N/T 999.000 Afton Beck on Reminic N Starlight (Rake)
N/T 999.000 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee

Open Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 15.995 $65.00 Terri Wood-Gates RGR Bellaire 6
2nd 16.243 $49.00 Jody Pomikala Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 5
3rd 16.341 $33.00 Lauren Porter Walter nm
4th 16.532 $16.00 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 4
5th 16.590 Bonnie Blain Ralph E 3
6th 16.649 Heather Butler Uptacode 2
7th 16.650 Annie Rose Five-0 1
8th 16.682 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
9th 16.766 Nadine Isom Gus
N/T 415.882 Jillette Atkinson Stanley

Non-Pro Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 15.824 $56.00 Afton Beck JJ 6
2nd 15.895 $46.00 Marti Vail Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 5
3rd 16.506 $34.00 Vandy Williams One Fast Machine (Jiggy) 4
4th 16.546 $22.00 Janet Brown Cruz 3
5th 16.564 $12.00 Charlie Gleave BCK Dally N Sunshine 2
6th 16.804 Angi Hawthorne StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 1
7th 16.904 CJ Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory
8th 17.060 McKenzee Caldwell Lucky
9th 17.787 Robin Johnson Osoloso
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10th 18.668 Tracy Milne RGR Noble Illusion
11th 19.673 Jody Crenshaw Hickory Jack Flash
12th 20.270 Taylor James Maverick
13th 23.559 Kinnon Peck Halo

Limited Time Money Name Horse PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.859 $25.00 Savanna Drury Chance 6
2nd 18.021 $21.00 Marcie Lewis Missy 5
3rd 18.376 $15.00 Malia Nageli Eddie Pickel 4
4th 18.502 $10.00 Maley Shockley French Colours A Flyin 3
5th 18.744 $5.00 Chelsea Pierson Parker 2

2D Placings
1st 19.032 $17.00 Tracy Page Piper 6
2nd 20.012 $14.00 Makayla Whittington Codys Tin Man 5
3rd 21.954 $10.00 Jordyn Diamond Hatter 4
4th 34.413 $7.00 Treyvin Evans Bam Bam 3
5th 55.500 $4.00 Addison Larsen Cookie Monster 2
N/T 999.000 Elizabeth Vazquez Rio
N/T 999.000 Serenity LeFevre Willie
N/T 999.000 Carly Hewett Bone

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.988 $57.00 Jill Atkinson on Bree 6
2nd 17.345 $43.00 BJ Stokes on Love The Famous Red 5
3rd 17.794 $29.00 Aspen Johnson on JR Coldstone 4
4th 18.013 $14.00 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam) 3
5th 18.048 BJ Stokes on Izzy 2
6th 18.134 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo 1
7th 18.761 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
8th 19.182 Carly Lewis on Duramax
9th 19.568 Tracy Milne on RGR Jessies Illusion
10th 22.780 Haley Whitaker on Black Powder Fame
N/T 416.181 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 15.944 $64.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 6
2nd 16.430 $53.00 MaKenna Christensen on Tex 5



3rd 16.546 $39.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 4
4th 16.562 $25.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 3
5th 16.647 $14.00 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey) 2
6th 16.650 Annie Rose on Five-0 1
7th 16.682 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
8th 16.720 Whitney Diamond on RGR Nashville Star
9th 16.757 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey)
10th 16.904 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory
11th 16.928 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
12th 16.944 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
13th 17.253 Jill Atkinson on Rebel
14th 17.781 Tracy Page on Birdie
15th 20.668 McKenzee Caldwell on Cubby

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.824 $135.00 Afton Beck on JJ 6
2nd 15.895 $111.00 Marti Vail on Lu Lu's Pistol (Lewie) 5
3rd 15.944 $82.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eye Con (Olaf) 4
4th 15.995 $53.00 Terri Wood-Gates on RGR Bellaire 3
5th 16.243 $29.00 Jody Pomikala on Move Joyfully (Trimmer) 2

2D Placings
1st 16.341 $116.00 Lauren Porter on Walter nm
2nd 16.430 $95.00 MaKenna Christensen on Tex 6
3rd 16.491 $70.00 Kamie Cox on Smart Cool Lena (Gypsy) nm
4th 16.506 $46.00 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine (Jiggy) 5
5th 16.532 $25.00 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 4
6th 16.534 Colt Dalton on Rusty 3
7th 16.546 Janet Brown on Cruz 2
8th 16.562 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 1
9th 16.564 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
10th 16.590 Bonnie Blain on Ralph E
11th 16.647 Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
12th 16.649 Heather Butler on Uptacode
13th 16.650 Annie Rose on Five-0
14th 16.682 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece)
15th 16.720 Whitney Diamond on RGR Nashville Star
16th 16.757 Bonnie Blain on Chris LeDough (Dewey)
17th 16.766 Nadine Isom on Gus
18th 16.804 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli



3D Placings
1st 16.904 $77.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6
2nd 16.928 $63.00 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena 5
3rd 16.944 $47.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 4
4th 16.965 $30.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 3
5th 17.060 $16.00 McKenzee Caldwell on Lucky 2
6th 17.062 Jan Brangle on Amber Lena Boonsmal (Holly) 1
7th 17.063 Katelyn Huffman on GSW Tinas Badger Bar
8th 17.134 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
9th 17.161 April King on LJ
10th 17.253 Jill Atkinson on Rebel

4D Placings
1st 17.345 $58.00 BJ Stokes on Love The Famous Red 6
2nd 17.577 $47.00 Tracy Milne on Streakin Stinson 5
3rd 17.632 $35.00 Toni Hamilton on Rope 4
4th 17.714 $23.00 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas nm
5th 17.762 $12.00 Brooke Deters on Delila 3
6th 17.787 Robin Johnson on Osoloso 2
7th 17.794 Aspen Johnson on JR Coldstone 1
8th 17.842 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie
9th 17.916 Chelsea Jepperson on Pistolero Starlights
10th 18.013 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
11th 18.026 Lee Gines on Freckles
12th 18.048 BJ Stokes on Izzy
13th 18.071 Brooke Deters on Leah
14th 18.133 Marita Wright on Melody Jo
15th 18.134 BJ Stokes on Irish Geronimo
16th 18.248 Whittnee Farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
17th 18.376 Malia Nageli on Eddie Pickel
18th 18.388 Breanna Avery on Iceman
19th 18.655 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
20th 18.668 Tracy Milne on RGR Noble Illusion
21st 18.761 Bonnie Blain on Road Tripping (Dawson)
22nd 19.182 Carly Lewis on Duramax
23rd 20.015 Cailee Garrett on Bud
24th 20.089 Katelyn Huffman on Ima Hott Doll
25th 20.668 McKenzee Caldwell on Cubby
26th 23.559 Kinnon Peck on Halo
27th 25.424 April King on Juicy
N/T 415.882 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley



N/T 416.181 Kristi Brangle on Nonstop French Fire (Scarlet
N/T 416.769 Ashlee Coombs on Cruizer
N/T 416.955 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
N/T 420.847 Kenzie Sather on Cadillac Zac (Zac)
N/T 999.000 Serenity LeFevre on Willie
N/T 999.000 Whitney Diamond on Flits Big N Rich

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 15.824 $22.00 Afton Beck on JJ 6
2nd 16.534 $17.00 Colt Dalton on Rusty 5
3rd 16.564 $11.00 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine 4

2D Placings
1st 16.904 $22.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 6
2nd 17.809 $16.00 Colt Dalton on Rosie 5

3D Placings
1st 17.859 $11.00 Savanna Drury on Chance 6
2nd 18.376 $8.00 Malia Nageli on Eddie Pickel 5
3rd 18.502 $6.00 Maley Shockley on French Colours A Flyin 4
4th 19.374 $3.00 Ember Shipley on Magic 3
5th 20.214 Dallon Stokes on Parker 2
6th 26.091 Fisher Lewis on Zippy 1
N/T 421.324 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie


